CLASS 1            10yrs & Under
	Time
	Number

	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Place

	10.30
	35
	Poppy Crompton
	Fudge
	E
	

	10.32
	36
	Kit Bland
	Puzzle
	320
	2nd

	10.34
	37
	Gabe Bland
	Frankie
	530
	

	10.36
	38
	Lily Bland
	Lana
	580
	

	10.38
	39
	Isabella Chippendale
	
	615
	

	10.40
	40
	Bethany Sapsford
	Maxwelltown Melky
	E
	

	10.42
	41
	Harrison Kingswells
	Doreena
	355
	4th

	10.44
	42
	Jessica Driver
	Auralia
	435
	5th

	10.46
	43
	Barney Lees
	Compass
	450
	6th

	10.48
	44
	Iris Bainbridge
	Trixie
	655
	

	10.50
	45
	Amiee Taylor
	Marshmallow
	755
	

	10.52
	46
	Annie Armstrong
	Suzy
	525
	

	10.54
	47
	Pippa Armstrong
	Fern
	525
	

	10.56
	48
	Poppy Crompton
	Clive
	725
	

	
	68
	Harriet Moffat
	Burnditch Tia Maria
	695
	

	
	70
	Grace Bethell
	Diddle
	E
	

	
	73
	James Bowes
	Secret Fortunes
	350
	3rd

	
	74
	Alice Bowes
	Dollys Pride
	190
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	










CLASS 2           11,12, & 13 yrs
	Time
	Number

	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Place

	10.58
	49
	Sophia Stockdale
	Casper
	170
	
	1st

	11.00
	50
	Charlotte Huggan
	Fire
	R
	
	

	11.02
	51
	Phoebe Newton
	
	495
	8.54
	6th

	11.04
	52
	Lexy Fearnhead
	Bobby Dazzler
	545
	
	

	11.06
	53
	Paddy Lees
	Parc Bruno
	210
	
	2nd

	11.08
	54
	Phillipa Marsden
	Mustang Sally
	495
	8.25
	5th

	11.10
	55
	Lo Smith
	Ace
	300
	
	3rd

	11.12
	56
	Sophia Stockdale
	Tarnog Rocky
	415
	
	4th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	















CLASS 3             14,15 & 16 yrs
	Time
	Number

	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Place

	11.14
	57
	Harriet Stafford
	Camalsa John George
	500
	1st

	
	71
	Tess Riseborough
	Norman
	E
	

	
	72
	Esmae Henderson
	Sunny
	E
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
















[bookmark: _Hlk114748469]CLASS 4            17,18 & 19yrs
	Time
	Number

	Rider
	Horse
	Faults

	11.15
	69
	Morgan Bateman
	Tawnydun Aisling
	W/D

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	












CLASS 5    20yrs & over Novice – RIDER not to have competed at BE90 or above
	Time
	Number

	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Place

	11.16
	58
	Dot Gibbons
	Hugo
	R
	

	11.18
	59
	Graham Park
	Talarias King
	E
	

	11.20
	60
	Francesca Appleton
	Prince
	250
	1st

	11.22
	61
	Maggie Sunter
	Kitten
	W/D
	

	11.24
	62
	Kelsey Hudson
	Motabower Tom
	470
	4th

	11.26
	63
	Charlotte Harrison
	Brandy
	455
	3rd

	
	66
	Hannah Yon
	Roseanne Rebel
	290
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	













CLASS 6             20yrs & over ALL others
	Time

	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Time Faults
	Total
	Place

	11.28
	64
	Elloise Stephenson
	Reggie
	150
	6.16
	14
	164
	3rd

	11.30
	65
	Rose Bethell
	Frenchie
	60
	7.51
	52
	112
	2nd

	
	67
	Leonard Metcalfe
	Topgun
	10
	6.22
	16.4
	26.4
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	













